Code Length Fixing MethodExtension Side Clearance
Technical Diagrams
Details
Colour
DS15004 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMBLACK
DS25003 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMBLACK
DS35004 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMBLACK
DS45001 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMBLACK
DS34002 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMWHITE
DS44002 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMWHITE
DS14002 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMWHITE
DS24002 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMWHITE
DS15504 550MM 32MM HOLE453MM 25MMWHITE
DS25506 550MM 32MM HOLE453MM 25MMWHITE
DS35505 550MM 32MM HOLE453MM 25MMWHITE
DS45504 550MM 32MM HOLE453MM 25MMWHITE
Set Pack & Industrial Pack Roller Runners
• Bottom Fixed
• 12.5mm Installation Width
• 25kg Load Rating
• Standard Screw-Fix Fixing Method
• Sold as a Set
DS63502 350MM 32MM HOLE265MM 25MMBLACK
DS64001 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMWHITE
DS64002 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMBROWN
DS64003 400MM 32MM HOLE315MM 25MMBLACK
DS63500 350MM 32MM HOLE265MM 25MMWHITE
DS63501 350MM 32MM HOLE265MM 25MMBROWN
DS63000 300MM 32MM HOLE225MM 25MMWHITE
DS63001 300MM 32MM HOLE225MM 25MMBROWN
DS64501 450MM 32MM HOLE353MM 25MMWHITE
DS64502 450MM 32MM HOLE353MM 25MMBROWN
DS64503 450MM 32MM HOLE353MM 25MMBLACK
DS65000 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMWHITE
DS65001 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMBROWN
DS65002 500MM 32MM HOLE403MM 25MMBLACK
DS65501 550MM 32MM HOLE453MM 25MMWHITE
DS65503 550MM 32MM HOLE453MM 25MMBLACK
Box Quantity
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
100 PIECES
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
20 SETS
Component
R/H CARCASS
R/H DRAWER
L/H CARCASS
L/H DRAWER
L/H CARCASS
L/H DRAWER
R/H CARCASS
R/H DRAWER
R/H CARCASS
R/H DRAWER
L/H CARCASS
L/H DRAWER
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
DS
online www.euro tsystems.com
www.euro tdirect.co.uk phone 01482 714488 twitter @euro t 64